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The Card of Lula's Chocolates from Carmel-by-the-Sea includes about 25 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $26.0. What User likes about Lula's Chocolates:

special chocolate, which was passed on family recipes. that's not hersery. these are hand packed, small batch

made fresh divine chocolate amusement. | love the shop and enjoy pampering my family with delicious aromas.
read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or
physiological limitations. If you're craving for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be:

exquisite dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the

menu, and you can try fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. You have the option to, after the meal (or

during it), still relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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{ula’s Chocolates Menu

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Sweels & Desserts

SALTED CARAMEL

Chocolates & Pies

CHOCOLATE TURTLE

Restaurant Category

AMERICAN

Dishes are prepared with
CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL

flssorted Chocolales

4 PIECE ASSORTED CHOCOLATES

12 PIECE ASSORTED
CHOCOLATES

20 PIECE ASSORTED
CHOCOLATES

30 PIECE ASSORTED
CHOCOLATES

$7.0

$10.5

$27.5

$42.5

$59.5

grab n&#39; Go

WRAPPED GIGI'S CARAMELS
GRAB N' GO SAMPLER PACK
ALOHA ROCKY ROAD
CALIFORNIA ALMOND TOFFEE

WRAPPED GIGI'S SEA SALT
CARAMELS

Sea Salt Caramels

9 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS
45 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS
30 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS
18 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS
6 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS

20 PIECE PETITE TRUFFLES

30 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION
20 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION
12 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION
4 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION

$7.0
$20.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$15.5
$59.5
$42.5
$27.5
$10.5

$30.0
$59.5
$42.5
$27.5
$10.5
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Tula’s Chocolates

244 The Crossroads, 93923,
Carmel-by-the-Sea, US, United
States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -17:00
Tuesday 10:00 -17:00
Wednesday 10:00 -17:00
Thursday 10:00 -17:00
Friday 10:00 -17:00
Saturday 10:00 -17:00
Sunday 12:00 -18:00
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