



Lula's Chocolates Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 244 The Crossroads, 93923, Carmel-by-the-Sea, US, United States (+1)8316263327 - http://www.lulas.com/



<u>The Card</u> of Lula's Chocolates from <u>Carmel-by-the-Sea</u> includes about 25 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$26.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Lula's Chocolates: special chocolate, which was passed on family recipes. that's not hersery. these are hand packed, small batch made fresh divine chocolate amusement. I love the shop and enjoy pampering my family with delicious aromas. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. If you're craving for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite dishes, cooked with <u>fish, seafood delicacies, and meat</u>, but also **corn, beans, and potatoes** are on the menu, and you can try fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**.

Lula's Chocolates Menu

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Sweets & Desserts

SALTED CARAMEL

Chocolates & Pies

CHOCOLATE TURTLE

\$7.0

Restaurant Category

AMERICAN

Dishes are prepared with

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL

Assorted Chocolates

4 PIECE ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	\$10.5
12 PIECE ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	\$27.5
20 PIECE ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	\$42.5
30 PIECE ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	\$59.5

Grab n' Go

WRAPPED GIGI'S CARAMELS	\$7.0
GRAB N' GO SAMPLER PACK	\$20.0
ALOHA ROCKY ROAD	\$7.0
CALIFORNIA ALMOND TOFFEE	\$7.0
WRAPPED GIGI'S SEA SALT CARAMELS	\$7.0

Sea Salt Caramels

9 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS	\$15.5
45 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS	\$59.5
30 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS	\$42.5
18 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS	\$27.5
6 PIECE SEA SALT CARAMELS	\$10.5

Truffle Collection

20 PIECE PETITE TRUFFLES	\$30.0
30 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION	\$59.5
20 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION	\$42.5
12 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION	\$27.5
4 PIECE TRUFFLE COLLECTION	\$10.5







Lula's Chocolates

244 The Crossroads, 93923, Carmel-by-the-Sea, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -17:00 Tuesday 10:00 -17:00 Wednesday 10:00 -17:00 Thursday 10:00 -17:00 Friday 10:00 -17:00 Saturday 10:00 -17:00 Sunday 12:00 -18:00



Made with menulist.menu